09.09.23, 12:57

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - 2023-09-09

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class
1 Mayrhofer, Christoph 5 Gast
2 Rohrenbacher, Michael 7 Gast
3 Pfluegl, Hannes 15 Gast
4 Birner, Peter 45 ;SV_
5 Praschinger, Edgar 25 Gast
N SSV-
6 Horth, Alexander N
7 Gruber, Michael 11 Gast
8 Schleifer, Herbert 38 ;SV_
9 Diewald, Martin 22 Gast

Div

© O O O O O 000

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Senior

Allgemein

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Match
Pts
552.6703
543.9396
532.3252

510.4578
499.8677
495.7487
360.0653
264.2730

99.0129
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Match %

100.0000 %
98.4203 %
96.3188 %

92.3621 %
90.4459 %
89.7006 %
65.1501 %
47.8175 %
17.9154 %
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Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - 2023-09-09

Match Results - Standard

Place

1

A W N

W

24
25
26
27
28

29
30

Name

Buchbauer, David

Pfluegl, Walter
Froschauer, Walter

Peer, Karin
Lehner, Ronald

Krahbichler, Roland

Katscher, Michael
Schiffer, Patrick
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Feyertag, Werner
Mayr, Matthias
Fuerst, Winfried
Pschernig, Andreas
Hain, Michael
Berger, Christian
Ebner, Christoph
Steffl, Thomas
Schiffer, Gerhard
Sipl, Peter
Schedl, Thomas

Brtnik, Gerald
Pleichl, Christian
Wiesenbacher, Martin

Schrotshammer, Walter

Schuhmann, Manfred
Koberl, Michael
Meisnitzer, Harald

Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Gruber, Georg
(DQ) Moser, Johann

No.

3

10
12

37

43

2

33
39
26
23
17
8

40
44
20
21
13
47
6

14

30
46
41

32

Class

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

Gast
SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
SSV-
N

Gast
SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast

Div
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95

Category

Allgemein

Allgemein
Allgemein

Senior
Allgemein

Allgemein

Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein

Match
Pts

614.5013

475.3284
462.5690

452.5433

444.7467

433.9662

420.8696
407.8541
391.0046
382.6524
371.6672
363.2474
355.6370
348.9028
342.2702
321.1693
316.3814
292.3977
283.1596
274.6057

272.5378
263.5103
259.4057

209.9454
201.0216
182.5892
172.3580
161.0778

135.7395
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Match %

100.0000 %

77.3519 %
75.2755 %

73.6440 %

72.3752 %

70.6209 %

68.4896 %
66.3716 %
63.6296 %
62.2704 %
60.4827 %
59.1126 %
57.8741 %
56.7782 %
55.6989 %
52.2650 %
51.4859 %
47.5829 %
46.0796 %
44.6876 %

443511 %
42.8820 %
42.2140 %

34.1652 %
32.7130 %
29.7134 %
28.0484 %
26.2128 %

22.0894 %
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AUT
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Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - 2023-09-09

Match Results - Standard Manual
No.

Place

1

2
3
4

Name

Boesendorfer, Martin
Gruber, Rene
Herbeck, Josef
Nuhr, Peter

.J;

9
48
16

Class

SSV-
N

Gast

SSV-
N

Gast

Div

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Match
Pts

626.4397
453.1504
424.2795
324.9600
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Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - 2023-09-09

Match Results - Standard Traditional

Place

1

~N N L AW

Name
Krahbichler, Roland
Horth, Alexander

Beham, Thomas

Wegscheider, Alfred
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Postl, Christopher
Reichart, Peter

No.

1

Class

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

Div

ST

ST

ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

Category
Allgemein
Allgemein

Allgemein

Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein

Match
Pts

622.1806

522.4091

478.9905

434.1791
390.2656
359.9640
254.2314
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69.7835 %
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Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Category Leaders - Open: 2023-09-09

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No.
1 Birner, Peter 45
2 Praschinger, Edgar 25
3 Gruber, Michael 11
4 Schleifer, Herbert 38

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No.
1 Mayrhofer, Christoph 5

2 Rohrenbacher, Michael 7

3 Pfluegl, Hannes 15
4 Horth, Alexander

5 Diewald, Martin 22

Class
SSV-N
Gast
Gast
SSV-N

Class
Gast
Gast
Gast
SSV-N
Gast

oNoNONON-

cNoNoNoNGR-

iv

iv

PF

Match Pts
510.4578
499.8677
360.0653
264.2730

Match Pts
552.6703
543.9396
532.3252
495.7487

99.0129

Match %

100.0000 %
97.9254 %
70.5377 %
51.7718 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.4203 %
96.3188 %
89.7006 %
17.9154 %
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09.09.23, 13:00 Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-09-09

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Match Pts Match % Region
1 Peer, Karin 37 SSV-N S Maj 452.5433  100.0000 % AUT
2 Katscher, Michael 33 QGast S Maj 420.8696  93.0010 %

3 Feyertag, Werner 23 QGast S Maj 382.6524  84.5560 %

4 Pschernig, Andreas 40  Gast S Maj 355.6370  78.5863 %

5 Steffl, Thomas 13 Gast S Maj 316.3814 699119 % AUT
6 Schiffer, Gerhard 47  Gast S Maj 2923977  64.6121 %

7 Sipl, Peter 6 Gast S Maj 283.1596  62.5707 %

8 Schedl, Thomas 14 Gast S Maj 274.6057  60.6805% AUT
9 Schrotshammer, Walter 36 SSV-N S Maj 209.9454  46.3923 %

10 Schuhmann, Manfred 18 Gast S Maj 201.0216  44.4204 %

11 Koberl, Michael SSV-N S Maj 182.5892  40.3473 % AUT
12 Meisnitzer, Harald 27  Gast S Maj 172.3580 38.0865 %

13 Filzwieser, Wolfgang 29 SSV-N S Maj 161.0778 35.5939 %

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF  Match Pts Match % Region
1 Buchbauer, David 3 SSV-N S Maj 614.5013  100.0000 %

2 Pfluegl, Walter 10 Gast S Maj 4753284  77.3519% AUT
3 Froschauer, Walter 12 Gast S Maj 462.5690 75.2755% AUT
4 Lehner, Ronald 43 SSV-N S Maj 4447467 72.3752 %

5 Krahbichler, Roland 2 SSV-N S Maj 433.9662  70.6209 %

6 Schiffer, Patrick 39 Gast S Maj 407.8541 66.3716 %

7 Katadzic, Hrvoje 26  Gast S Maj 391.0046 63.6296 %

8 Mayr, Matthias 17  Gast S Maj 371.6672  60.4827 %

9 Fuerst, Winfried 8 Gast S Maj 363.2474 59.1126 % AUT
10 Hain, Michael 44  Gast S Maj 348.9028  56.7782 %

11 Berger, Christian 20  Gast S Maj 342.2702 55.6989 %

12 Ebner, Christoph 21 Gast S Maj 321.1693 52.2650 %

13 Brtnik, Gerald 30 SSV-N S Maj 272.5378 443511 % AUT
14 Pleichl, Christian 46  Gast S Maj 263.5103  42.8820 %

15 Wiesenbacher, Martin 41 SSV-N S Maj 259.4057  42.2140 %

16 Gruber, Georg SSV-N S Maj 135.7395 22.0894 %

17 (DQ) Moser, Johann 32 Gast S Maj
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09.09.23, 13:00 Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Category Leaders - Standard Manual: 2023-

09-09

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div
1 Boesendorfer, Martin 4 SSV-N  SM
2 Gruber, Rene 9 Gast SM
3 Herbeck, Josef 48 SSV-N SM
4 Nuhr, Peter 16 Gast SM

PF

Match Pts
626.4397
453.1504
424.2795
324.9600

Match %

100.0000 %
72.3374 %
67.7287 %
51.8741 %
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09.09.23, 13:01

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Category Leaders - Standard Traditional:

2023-09-09

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No.
1 Wegscheider, Alfred 35
Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No.
1 Krahbichler, Roland 1

2 Horth, Alexander

3 Beham, Thomas 57
4 Mittermeir, Reinhard 19
5 Postl, Christopher 34
6 Reichart, Peter 28

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen : 2023-09-09

Class
Gast

Class
SSV-N
SSV-N
SSV-N
Gast
Gast
Gast

Div
ST

Div

PF
Maj

Match Pts
434.1791

Match Pts
622.1806
522.4091
478.9905
390.2656
359.9640
254.2314

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
83.9642 %
76.9858 %
62.7255 %
57.8552 %
40.8614 %
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09.09.23, 13:03

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 1 : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 1 - 2023-09-09

Stage Results - Combined

Place

1

[V N VS A ]

— O 00 3 O

0
11
12
13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26
27

Name
Pfluegl, Hannes
Birner, Peter

Rohrenbacher, Michael
Praschinger, Edgar

Horth, Alexander

Buchbauer, David

Pfluegl, Walter
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Schiffer, Patrick
Froschauer, Walter

Krahbichler, Roland
Gruber, Michael
Lehner, Ronald

Herbeck, Josef

Katscher, Michael
Fuerst, Winfried

Peer, Karin

Boesendorfer, Martin

Feyertag, Werner
Pschernig, Andreas
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Steffl, Thomas

Wiesenbacher, Martin

Sipl, Peter

Hain, Michael
Ebner, Christoph
Schiffer, Gerhard

Class

Gast

SSV-
N
Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

Gast

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

Div
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)
<
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Points
77
76

76
77

78

75

77
74
75
76

72
80
75

76

77
74

70

73

78
73
77
79

72

74
77
60
73

Pen

S O O oo oo o S oo o O

— —
S OO O O OO oo O (e

[u—

Time
16.47
19.01

19.15
20.98

22.23

23.05

25.74
25.97
26.70
27.65

26.40
29.49
28.94

29.80

30.79
29.80

24.68

31.30

34.84
28.86
36.13
37.17

35.80

37.14
38.82
26.05
40.20

Hit

Factor
4.6752
3.9979

3.9687
3.6702

3.5088

3.2538

2.9915
2.8494
2.8090
2.7486

2.7273
2.7128
2.5916

2.5503

2.5008
2.4832

24311

2.3323

2.2388
2.1830
2.1312
2.1254

2.0112

1.9925
1.9835
1.9194
1.8159
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Stage
Pts
80.0000

68.4107

67.9106
62.8027

60.0410

55.6779

51.1888
48.7588
48.0665
47.0339

46.6682
46.4203
44.3461

43.6405

42.7931
42.4921

41.6005

39.9090

38.3097
37.3540
36.4683
36.3687

34.4146

34.0944
33.9413
32.8439
31.0735

Stage %
100.00 %
85.51 %

84.89 %
78.50 %

75.05 %

69.60 %

63.99 %
60.95 %
60.08 %
58.79 %

58.34 %
58.03 %
5543 %

54.55 %

53.49 %
53.12%

52.00 %

49.89 %

47.89 %
46.69 %
45.59 %
45.46 %

43.02 %

42.62 %
42.43 %
41.05 %
38.84 %
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09.09.23, 13:03

28
29
30
31

32

33

34

35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48

49
50

Mayr, Matthias
Schedl, Thomas
Pleichl, Christian
Nubhr, Peter

Krahbichler, Roland
Koberl, Michael
Horth, Alexander

Schleifer, Herbert
Wegscheider, Alfred
Beham, Thomas

Gruber, Rene
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Schuhmann, Manfred

Schrotshammer, Walter
Berger, Christian
Gruber, Georg

Reichart, Peter
Meisnitzer, Harald

Brtnik, Gerald
Diewald, Martin
Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Postl, Christopher
(DQ) Moser, Johann

32

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 1 : 2023-09-09

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
SSV-
N
SSV-
N
SSV-
N
SSV-
N
Gast
SSV-
N
Gast
Gast
Gast
SSV-
N
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N
Gast
Gast
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N
Gast
SSV-
N
Gast
Gast

S
S
S
SM

ST

S

ST

o
ST
ST

SM
ST
S

S
S
S

ST
S

S
o
S

ST
S

73
73
61
76

76

80

78

66
80
72

70
76
68

73
68
68

69
57

63
68
63
62

0
0
10
0

42.76
44.02
35.22
52.69

53.35

56.62

56.86

41.13
69.38
62.96

26.99
71.05
48.12

75.00
53.29
60.94

104.64
43.89

39.90
88.86
70.62
78.23

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.29 samsung) at 2023-09-09 12:53 +0200

1.7072
1.6583
1.4480
1.4424

1.4246

1.4129

1.3718

1.3615
1.1531
1.1436

1.1115
1.0697
0.9975

0.9733
0.9007
0.7877

0.6594
0.6152

0.5764
0.5402
0.4673
0.4091
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29.2131
28.3769
24.7784
24.6819

24.3765

24.1776

23.4736

23.2982
19.7310
19.5686

19.0200
18.3038
17.0690

16.6554
15.4130
13.4782

11.2835
10.5267

9.8639
9.2433
7.9961
6.9995

36.52 %
3547 %
30.97 %
30.85 %

30.47 %

30.22 %

29.34 %

29.12 %
24.66 %
24.46 %

23.78 %
22.88%
21.34 %

20.82 %
19.27 %
16.85 %

14.10 %
13.16 %

12.33 %
11.55 %
10.00 %
8.75 %
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09.09.23, 13:04

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 2 : 2023-09-09

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 2 - 2023-09-09

Stage Results - Combined

Place

(O, TR S 'S T NS I

— O o0 3 O

0
11
12
13

14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24

25
26

Name

Pfluegl, Hannes
Rohrenbacher, Michael

Buchbauer, David
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Horth, Alexander

Krahbichler, Roland
Berger, Christian
Birner, Peter

Katscher, Michael
Pschernig, Andreas

Lehner, Ronald
Praschinger, Edgar
Boesendorfer, Martin

Hain, Michael
Feyertag, Werner

Herbeck, Josef

Peer, Karin

Froschauer, Walter
Pleichl, Christian
Sipl, Peter

Gruber, Michael
Gruber, Rene

Brtnik, Gerald

Koberl, Michael

Steffl, Thomas
Ebner, Christoph

Class

Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

Gast

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

Gast
SSV-
N

Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast

Div

© O »vw OO

O » n» O » w

S
S

Points

40
40

40
40
40

40
40
40

40
40

40
40
40

40
40

40

40

40
40
40
40
40

40

40

40
40

Pen

S OO O O O oo o o o S O O O O

S O oo oo O

(=)

0
0

Time

5.56
5.58

5.79
5.87
6.08

6.08
6.24
6.36

6.54
7.03

7.13
7.34
7.76

7.89
8.04

8.16

8.21

8.54
8.54
8.79
9.32
10.19

10.29

10.53

10.71
11.42

Hit

Factor
7.1942
7.1685

6.9085
6.8143
6.5789

6.5789
6.4103
6.2893

6.1162
5.6899

5.6101
5.4496
5.1546

5.0697
4.9751

4.9020

4.8721

4.6838
4.6838
4.5506
4.2918
3.9254

3.8873

3.7987

3.7348
3.5026
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Stage
Pts
40.0000
39.8566

38.4111
37.8876
36.5789

36.5789
35.6410
34.9686

34.0061
31.6358

31.1921
30.2997
28.6598

28.1876
27.6617

27.2549

27.0889

26.0422
26.0422
25.3015
23.8627
21.8253

21.6132

21.1206

20.7656
19.4746

Stage %

100.00 %
99.64 %

96.03 %
94.72 %
91.45 %

91.45%
89.10 %
87.42 %

85.02 %
79.09 %

77.98 %
75.75 %
71.65 %

70.47 %
69.15 %

68.14 %

67.72 %

65.11 %
65.11 %
63.25 %
59.66 %
54.56 %

54.03 %

52.80 %

51.91 %
48.69 %
112
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27
28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50

Mayr, Matthias
Gruber, Georg

Katadzic, Hrvoje
Schuhmann, Manfred

Wiesenbacher, Martin

Schiffer, Gerhard
Schedl, Thomas
Diewald, Martin
Nuhr, Peter
Fuerst, Winfried
Schiffer, Patrick

Schrotshammer, Walter

Horth, Alexander
Pfluegl, Walter

Beham, Thomas

Krahbichler, Roland

Wegscheider, Alfred
Meisnitzer, Harald
Postl, Christopher
Reichart, Peter

Schleifer, Herbert

Mittermeir, Reinhard
Filzwieser, Wolfgang
(DQ) Moser, Johann

32

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 2 : 2023-09-09
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Stage Results - Combined
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Buchbauer, David

Pfluegl, Hannes
Berger, Christian
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Pfluegl, Walter

Mayr, Matthias
Froschauer, Walter

Krahbichler, Roland

Katadzic, Hrvoje
Rohrenbacher, Michael
Pschernig, Andreas

Birner, Peter
Hain, Michael
Herbeck, Josef

Brtnik, Gerald
Lehner, Ronald
Boesendorfer, Martin

Peer, Karin

Praschinger, Edgar
Katscher, Michael
Fuerst, Winfried
Feyertag, Werner

Horth, Alexander

Schleifer, Herbert

Gruber, Michael
Steffl, Thomas
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7.67
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7.78
7.79

7.88

7.94

8.14

9.61

9.76
10.01
10.91
10.95

11.41

11.59

12.48
12.61

Hit
Factor

7.7670

7.1942
6.4412
5.6417
5.5249
5.4720
5.4570

5.3548

5.2980
5.2425
5.2151

5.2016
5.1414
5.1348

5.0761

5.0378

4.9140

4.1623

4.0984
3.9960
3.6664
3.6530

3.5057

3.4513

3.2051
3.1721
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33.1723
29.0550
28.4530
28.1806
28.1037

27.5770

27.2848
26.9987
26.8579

26.7880
26.4781
26.4442

26.1421
25.9446
25.3071

21.4360

21.1066
20.5794
18.8818
18.8128

18.0543

17.7739

16.5064
16.3362

Stage %

100.00 %

92.63 %
82.93 %
72.64 %
71.13 %
70.45 %
70.26 %

68.94 %

68.21 %
67.50 %
67.14 %

66.97 %
66.20 %
66.11 %

65.36 %
64.86 %
63.27 %

53.59 %

52.77 %
5145 %
47.20 %
47.03 %

45.14 %

44.43 %

41.27 %
40.84 %
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27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50

Koberl, Michael

Schrotshammer, Walter

Nuhr, Peter
Ebner, Christoph
Schedl, Thomas
Gruber, Rene
Schiffer, Patrick
Pleichl, Christian
Diewald, Martin

Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Sipl, Peter
Meisnitzer, Harald
Schiffer, Gerhard

Wiesenbacher, Martin
Horth, Alexander
Beham, Thomas

Krahbichler, Roland

Schuhmann, Manfred
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Wegscheider, Alfred
Postl, Christopher
Reichart, Peter

Gruber, Georg
(DQ) Moser, Johann
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26.74 %

26.08 %
25.48 %
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22.28 %

19.86 %
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Stage Results - Combined
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Rohrenbacher, Michael
Pfluegl, Hannes

Horth, Alexander

Birner, Peter

Mayrhofer, Christoph
Froschauer, Walter
Praschinger, Edgar

Peer, Karin

Lehner, Ronald

Pfluegl, Walter
Berger, Christian

Boesendorfer, Martin

Gruber, Michael
Katscher, Michael

Krahbichler, Roland
Mayr, Matthias
Buchbauer, David

Katadzic, Hrvoje
Pschernig, Andreas
Schiffer, Patrick
Feyertag, Werner

Herbeck, Josef

Gruber, Rene
Fuerst, Winfried

Schleifer, Herbert
Schiffer, Gerhard
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26.26

26.37
28.46

23.22
29.74
26.27
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31.17
31.22
31.51

31.86
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36.34

36.82
38.58
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Factor
43011
4.2965

3.8610

3.6680

3.6069
3.5826
3.5351

3.3855

3.2963

3.1633
3.1621

3.0465

3.0338
2.8110

2.7993
2.6900
2.6646

2.6025
2.5666
2.5625
2.5389

2.5110

2.2198
2.2014

2.1727
2.0736
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67.0875
66.6368
65.7534
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61.3103
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56.4278
52.2839
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50.0336
49.5622

48.4060
47.7382
47.6618
47.2231

46.7043

41.2875
40.9466

40.4128
38.5692

Stage %

100.00 %
99.89 %

89.77 %

85.28 %

83.86 %
83.30 %
82.19 %

78.71 %

76.64 %

73.55%
73.52 %

70.83 %

70.53 %
65.35 %

65.08 %
62.54 %
61.95 %

60.51 %
59.67 %
59.58 %
59.03 %

58.38 %

51.61 %
51.18 %

50.52 %
48.21 %
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27
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33
34

35

36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44

45

46

47
48

49
50

Hain, Michael
Schedl, Thomas
Steffl, Thomas
Nuhr, Peter
Ebner, Christoph

Wiesenbacher, Martin

Sipl, Peter
Schuhmann, Manfred

Krahbichler, Roland
Brtnik, Gerald
Schrotshammer, Walter

Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Pleichl, Christian
Diewald, Martin
Meisnitzer, Harald
Wegscheider, Alfred
Mittermeir, Reinhard

Horth, Alexander
Beham, Thomas

Gruber, Georg

Reichart, Peter
Postl, Christopher

Koberl, Michael
(DQ) Moser, Johann

32

Flintenbewerb 2023 des SSV-Nibelungen - Stage 4 : 2023-09-09

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

Gast

S
S
S
SM
S

S

S
S

ST

5]

nwunown wn

ST

ST

S

ST
ST

S
S

80
80
80
80
80

80

80
80

75

75

80

80

80
80
80
80
80

80

80

80

80
80

0

SO O O oo oo

—_ —_
(e S

S o oo oo o S

(e)

S O o O

39.90
41.16
42.08
44.30
46.17

50.84

51.78
55.05

45.04

48.47

60.56

61.31

54.50
63.57
64.45
65.57
67.29

67.60

69.97

79.63

81.86
90.61

0.00

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.29 samsung) at 2023-09-09 12:53 +0200

2.0050
1.9436
1.9011
1.8059
1.7327

1.5736

1.5450
1.4532

1.4432

1.3410

1.3210

1.3048

1.2844
1.2585
1.2413
1.2201
1.1889

1.1834

1.1433

1.0046

0.9773
0.8829

0.0000
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40.29 %
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Stage Results - Combined
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Pfluegl, Hannes
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Rohrenbacher, Michael

Horth, Alexander

Birner, Peter

Gruber, Michael
Praschinger, Edgar

Buchbauer, David

Krahbichler, Roland

Pfluegl, Walter
Pschernig, Andreas
Katadzic, Hrvoje

Boesendorfer, Martin

Herbeck, Josef

Froschauer, Walter
Schiffer, Patrick

Peer, Karin

Katscher, Michael
Feyertag, Werner
Schedl, Thomas
Steffl, Thomas
Hain, Michael
Gruber, Rene
Mayr, Matthias
Sipl, Peter
Schiffer, Gerhard

Lehner, Ronald
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10.10
10.49

11.00

11.00

11.77
13.32
14.39

14.51

14.88

14.90
15.38

15.54

16.58
16.68
17.00
18.08
18.43
18.62
19.25
20.69
20.77

21.40

Hit

Factor
7.7369
5.8224
5.6738

4.7790

3.9801

3.9604
3.8132

3.6364

3.6364

3.3985
3.0030
2.7797

2.7567

2.6882

2.6846
2.6008

2.5740

2.4125
2.3981
2.3529
2.2124
2.1704
2.1482
2.0779
1.9333
1.9259

1.8692
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40.0000
30.1019
29.3333

24.7073

20.5771

20.4752
19.7140

18.8000

18.8000

17.5701
15.5255
14.3711

14.2522

13.8978

13.8792
13.4460

13.3076

12.4729
12.3981
12.1647
11.4381
11.2208
11.1063
10.7429

9.9952

9.9567

9.6636

Stage %

100.00 %
75.25 %
73.33 %

61.77 %

51.44 %

51.19 %
49.29 %

47.00 %

47.00 %

43.93 %
38.81 %
3593 %

35.63 %

34.74 %

34.70 %
33.62 %

33.27 %

31.18 %
31.00 %
30.41 %
28.60 %
28.05 %
27.77 %
26.86 %
24.99 %
24.89 %

24.16 %
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28
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30
31

32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39

40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49
50

Pleichl, Christian
Brtnik, Gerald
Meisnitzer, Harald
Krahbichler, Roland

Berger, Christian
Schuhmann, Manfred
Ebner, Christoph

Horth, Alexander

Beham, Thomas

Nuhr, Peter
Fuerst, Winfried

Gruber, Georg

Wegscheider, Alfred
Postl, Christopher

Schrotshammer, Walter
Wiesenbacher, Martin
Schleifer, Herbert

Koberl, Michael

Mittermeir, Reinhard
Reichart, Peter

Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Diewald, Martin
(DQ) Moser, Johann
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1.7399
1.7301
1.6757
1.6736

1.5981
1.5546
1.4831

1.4306

1.3232

1.3154
1.2349

1.2323

1.2304
1.2158

1.1987

1.0980

1.0209

0.9643

0.8259
0.7893

0.7158
0.4090
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8.9446
8.6636
8.6527

8.2621
8.0373
7.6678

7.3963

6.8409

6.8004
6.3847

6.3709

6.3611
6.2857

6.1972

5.6766

5.2782

4.9855

4.2701
4.0805

3.7008
2.1145

22.49 %
22.36 %
21.66 %
21.63 %

20.66 %
20.09 %
19.17 %

18.49 %

17.10 %

17.00 %
15.96 %

15.93 %

15.90 %
15.71 %

15.49 %

14.19 %

13.20 %

12.46 %

10.68 %
10.20 %
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Stage Results - Combined

Place

(S N O S

— O 00 3 O

12

13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25

26
27

Name

Pfluegl, Hannes
Mayrhofer, Christoph

Buchbauer, David
Praschinger, Edgar
Horth, Alexander

Birner, Peter

Rohrenbacher, Michael
Froschauer, Walter
Pfluegl, Walter
Katscher, Michael

Boesendorfer, Martin

Peer, Karin

Berger, Christian
Schiffer, Patrick

Lehner, Ronald
Mayr, Matthias
Krahbichler, Roland

Gruber, Rene
Fuerst, Winfried
Hain, Michael
Pschernig, Andreas
Schedl, Thomas

Schleifer, Herbert

Schiffer, Gerhard
Steffl, Thomas

Brtnik, Gerald

Katadzic, Hrvoje
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32.40
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35.56

35.86
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36.83

36.86
37.27
39.44
40.73
41.47

41.78

43.18
43.80

44.60
45.73

Hit

Factor
4.3838
4.1284

4.1209
3.7375
3.4762

3.4117

3.2573
3.1250
3.0633
2.8809

2.8782

2.7778

2.6087
2.5309

2.5098
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2.4437

2.4417
2.4148
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2.1702

2.1541

2.0843
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Stage
Pts
90.0000
84.7569

84.6016
76.7317
71.3673

70.0417

66.8730
64.1563
62.8897
59.1453

59.0886

57.0278

53.5565
51.9601

51.5254
51.3250
50.1683

50.1275
49.5761
46.8484
45.3646
44.5551

44.2245

42.7906
42.1849

41.4283
40.4045

Stage %

100.00 %
94.17 %

94.00 %
85.26 %
79.30 %

77.82 %

74.30 %
71.28 %
69.88 %
65.72 %

65.65 %

63.36 %

59.51 %
57.73 %

57.25 %
57.03 %
55.74 %

55.70 %
55.08 %
52.05 %
50.41 %
49.51 %

49.14 %

47.55%
46.87 %

46.03 %
44.89 %
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28
29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50

Ebner, Christoph
Sipl, Peter
Feyertag, Werner
Nuhr, Peter
Gruber, Michael

Krahbichler, Roland
Wiesenbacher, Martin
Schrotshammer, Walter
Koberl, Michael

Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Wegscheider, Alfred
Schuhmann, Manfred
Pleichl, Christian

Beham, Thomas
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Horth, Alexander

Postl, Christopher
Meisnitzer, Harald
Reichart, Peter
Diewald, Martin

Gruber, Georg

Herbeck, Josef
(DQ) Moser, Johann
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1.9497
1.9235
1.8401
1.7588
1.7334

1.6417

1.6207

1.4214

1.2953

1.2591

1.1954
1.1791
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1.0799
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0.8853
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0.7317

0.6325
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40.0282
39.4892
37.7776
36.1090
35.5874

33.7049

33.2739

29.1804

26.5933

25.8492

24.5411
24.2067
24.1941
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18.4034
18.1753
15.9436
15.0220

12.9849

0.0000

44.48 %
43.88 %
41.98 %
40.12 %
39.54 %

37.45 %

36.97 %

32.42 %

29.55%

28.72 %

27.27 %
26.90 %
26.88 %

24.63 %
21.37 %
21.11 %

20.45 %
20.19 %
17.72 %
16.69 %

14.43 %

0.00 %
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Stage Results - Combined

Place
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15
16
17
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19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28

Name

Mayrhofer, Christoph

Rohrenbacher, Michael

Buchbauer, David

Pfluegl, Hannes
Praschinger, Edgar

Birner, Peter
Peer, Karin
Boesendorfer, Martin

Horth, Alexander

Schiffer, Patrick
Pfluegl, Walter

Lehner, Ronald

Katscher, Michael
Froschauer, Walter
Fuerst, Winfried
Feyertag, Werner
Gruber, Michael
Berger, Christian

Krahbichler, Roland
Mayr, Matthias
Herbeck, Josef

Katadzic, Hrvoje
Gruber, Rene
Hain, Michael
Ebner, Christoph
Steffl, Thomas

Schleifer, Herbert

Pschernig, Andreas

Class

Gast
Gast

SSV-
N

Gast
Gast
SSV-
N

SSV-
N

SSV-
N
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N
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N
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N
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Time

32.05
34.43

34.85

37.44
40.35

41.32

43.10

45.29

45.84

47.43
51.01

51.44

53.02
55.10
55.19
55.25
56.56
59.35

60.49
60.92
61.05

63.13
64.15
65.44
66.81
72.15

74.32
53.86

Hit

Factor
4.0562
3.7758

3.7303

3.4722
3.2218

3.1462

3.0162

2.8704

2.8360

2.7409
2.5485

2.5272

2.4519
2.3593
2.3555
2.3529
2.2984
2.1904

2.1491
2.1339
2.1294

2.0592
2.0265
1.9866
1.9458
1.8018

1.7492
1.6710
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Stage
Pts
130.0000
121.0137

119.5552

111.2847
103.2590

100.8349
96.6705
91.9960

90.8922

87.8452
81.6801

80.9973

78.5836
75.6171
75.4937
75.4118
73.6651
70.2022

68.8792
68.3930
68.2473

65.9987
64.9493
63.6690
62.3634
57.7477

56.0616
53.5555

Stage %

100.00 %
93.09 %

91.97 %

85.60 %
79.43 %

77.57 %
74.36 %
70.77 %

69.92 %

67.57 %
62.83 %

62.31 %

60.45 %
58.17 %
58.07 %
58.01 %
56.67 %
54.00 %

52.98 %
52.61 %
52.50 %

50.77 %
49.96 %
48.98 %
47.97 %
44.42 %

43.12 %

41.20 %
1/2
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29
30
31

32

33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42
43

44
45
46

47
48
49
50

Wiesenbacher, Martin
Schuhmann, Manfred

Krahbichler, Roland

Brtnik, Gerald

Sipl, Peter
Nuhr, Peter
Pleichl, Christian

Horth, Alexander

Schiffer, Gerhard
Schedl, Thomas

Filzwieser, Wolfgang
Schrotshammer, Walter

Beham, Thomas

Meisnitzer, Harald
Postl, Christopher

Koberl, Michael
Mittermeir, Reinhard
Gruber, Georg

Wegscheider, Alfred
Diewald, Martin
Reichart, Peter
(DQ) Moser, Johann
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1.6491
1.6103
1.5817

1.5704

1.5509
1.4130
1.3886

1.2987

1.2564
1.2200

1.2086

1.2056

1.1501

1.1102
1.0911

1.0498
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0.7982

0.7054
0.6057
0.3304
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52.8542
51.6103
50.6935

50.3322

49.7077
45.2880
44,5044

41.6234

40.2677
39.1000

38.7365

38.6395

36.8619

35.5807
34.9685

33.6469
30.0007
25.5818

22.6082
19.4116
10.5877

40.66 %
39.70 %
39.00 %

38.72 %

38.24 %
34.84 %
34.23 %

32.02 %

30.98 %
30.08 %

29.80 %

29.72 %

28.36 %

27.37 %
26.90 %

25.88 %
23.08 %
19.68 %

17.39 %
14.93 %
8.14 %
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Stage Results - Combined

Place
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25
26
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Name

Buchbauer, David
Mayrhofer, Christoph
Horth, Alexander
Praschinger, Edgar
Birner, Peter

Pfluegl, Walter

Rohrenbacher, Michael

Boesendorfer, Martin

Lehner, Ronald

Froschauer, Walter
Schiffer, Patrick
Feyertag, Werner
Ebner, Christoph

Peer, Karin

Gruber, Michael
Fuerst, Winfried
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Gruber, Rene

Krahbichler, Roland

Mayr, Matthias

Pleichl, Christian
Katscher, Michael
Schiffer, Gerhard

Brtnik, Gerald

Schleifer, Herbert
Hain, Michael
Krahbichler, Roland

Class
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SSV-
N
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SSV-
N
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Time

42.54
46.14
51.54
56.76
56.78

58.37
49.92

65.78

67.13

72.00
69.79
76.85
77.39

78.21

78.40
79.45
65.16
80.18

75.46

76.36
86.75
87.39
89.37

92.72

89.29
60.14
105.19

Hit
Factor

3.1735
2.7091
2.4253
2.3784
2.3776

2.3128
2.2035

2.0523

2.0110

1.8750
1.7911
1.7567
1.7444

1.7261

1.7219
1.6992
1.6882
1.6837

1.6565

1.6370
1.5562
1.5448
1.5106

1.4560

1.3999
1.3302
1.2834
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Stage
Pts

135.0000
115.2471
103.1723
101.1786
101.1430

98.3879
93.7380

87.3047

85.5489

79.7625
76.1929
74.7287
74.2073

73.4292

73.2513
72.2832
71.8140
71.6251

70.4678

69.6372
66.2006
65.7158
64.2598

61.9381

59.5531
56.5880
54.5955

Stage %

100.00 %
8537 %
76.42 %
74.95 %
74.92 %

72.88 %
69.44 %

64.67 %

63.37 %

59.08 %
56.44 %
55.35%
54.97 %

54.39 %

54.26 %
53.54 %
53.20 %
53.06 %

52.20 %

51.58 %
49.04 %
48.68 %
47.60 %

45.88 %

44.11 %
41.92 %
40.44 %
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28
29
30
31

32
33
34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41
42

43

44
45
46

47

48
49
50

Steffl, Thomas
Schedl, Thomas
Sipl, Peter
Pschernig, Andreas

Horth, Alexander
Pfluegl, Hannes

Wiesenbacher, Martin

Schrotshammer, Walter

Herbeck, Josef

Beham, Thomas

Wegscheider, Alfred
Nuhr, Peter

Koberl, Michael

Meisnitzer, Harald
Berger, Christian

Filzwieser, Wolfgang

Mittermeir, Reinhard
Postl, Christopher
Schuhmann, Manfred

Gruber, Georg

Reichart, Peter
Diewald, Martin
(DQ) Moser, Johann
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198.83
192.29

187.67

308.32
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1.0712
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1.0277
1.0260
1.0103
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0.9860

0.9207

0.8687
0.8134

0.8093
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0.6662
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0.6440
0.6287
0.4940

0.3464

0.2757
0.0688
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51.7065
45.9359
45.5677
45.3250

43.7188
43.6457
42.9761

42.6759

41.9423

39.1684

36.9556
34.6029

34.4273

34.0822
28.3397

28.1134

27.3967
26.7440
21.0167

14.7338

11.7278
2.9257

38.30 %
34.03 %
33.75 %
33.57 %

32.38%
32.33 %
31.83 %

31.61 %

31.07 %

29.01 %

27.37%
25.63 %

25.50 %

25.25%
20.99 %

20.82 %

20.29 %
19.81 %
15.57 %

10.91 %

8.69 %
2.17 %
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